THE DATASHEET OF
MAX5529GUA+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX5527/MAX5528/MAX5529 linear-taper digital
potentiometers perform the same function as mechanical
potentiometers, replacing the mechanics with a simple
2-wire up/down digital interface. These digital poten-

Potentiometers
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-3665; Rev 1; 7/09
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
PART PIN-PACKAGE
RESISTANCE
(kΩ)
TOP
MARK
MAX5527GTA+ 8 TDFN-EP* 100 AOG
MAX5527GUA+ 8 µMAX 100 —
MAX5528GTA+ 8 TDFN-EP* 50 AOH
MAX5528GUA+ 8 µMAX 50 —
MAX5529GTA+ 8 TDFN-EP* 10 AOI
MAX5529GUA+ 8 µMAX 10 —
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
*EP = Exposed pad.
Note: All devices are specified over the -40°C to +105°C operat-
ing temperature range.